
B R U N C H  M E N U
our signature menu

AQUA cafe hamburger & AQUA cafe grilled fish burger

Calif
or

ni
a 

in
sp

ire
d  

health
y food

C a l i f o r n ia  in

spi re
d 

he
al

th
y 

fo
od

california

inspired



¥ 1600

¥ 1200

¥ 1600

¥ 2000

¥ 1200

¥ 300

Brunch Weekly lunch
ウィークリーランチ（サラダ、スープ、パン o r ライス付）

Casual lunch 
カジュアルランチ

Salad lunch
サラダ ランチ（スープ、パン付）

Steak lunch
ステーキランチ（サラダ、スープ、パン orライス付）

Omlet plate
オムレツプレート

+

Drink bar
ドリンクバー

Weekly lunch



Small salad 
ミニサラダ

¥ 800

Today's soup
本日のスープ

¥ 600

A la Carte

Sides

+
T o p p i n g
トッピング

AQUA cafe grilled fish burger
AQUA cafe メカジキグリルバーガー

¥ 1800

Avocado
アボカド

¥ 350

Cheese
チーズ

¥ 200

l e s s  f a t ,  m o r e  p r o t e i n s ,  
l o t s  o f  l o v e  f r o m  a q u a  c a f e

A l l  p r i c e s  i n c l u d e  1 0 %  c o n s u m p t i o n  t a x .
料金には10％の消費税が含まれます。

N o n - m e m b e r s  a r e  c h a r g e d  5 %  i n  a d d i t i o n .
メンバー以外の方は別途 5 %頂戴しております。

AQUA cafe hamburger

+
¥ 300Drink bar

ドリンクバー

AQUA cafe hamburger
AQUA cafe ビーフ１００％パティバーガー

¥ 1900



Coffee Coffee
コーヒー 

Iced coffee
アイスコーヒー

Espresso
エスプレッソ

Espresso (Double)
ダブルエスプレッソ 

Café latte (Hot / Ice)
カフェラテ

Cappuccino
カプチーノ

¥ 500

¥ 650

¥ 500

¥ 650

¥ 650

¥ 650

¥ 600

¥ 500

¥ 600

Tea Selection Darjeeling / Earl grey
ダージリン、アールグレイ

Iced tea
アイスティー

Herb tea
ハーブティー

b y  H o r i g u c h i  c o f f e e  c o m p a n y

l e s s  f a t ,  m o r e  p r o t e i n s ,  l o t s  o f  l o v e  f r o m  a q u a  c a f e

  A l l  p r i c e s  i n c l u d e  1 0 %  c o n s u m p t i o n  t a x . 料金には10％の消費税が含まれます。
N o n - m e m b e r s  a r e  c h a r g e d  5 %  i n  a d d i t i o n . メンバー以外の方は別途 5% 頂戴しております。



A l l  p r i c e s  i n c l u d e  1 0 %  c o n s u m p t i o n  t a x . 料金には10％の消費税が含まれます。

Orange Juice
オレンジジュース 

Grapefruit Juice
グレープフルーツジュース

Apple Juice
アップルジュース

 Acai Juice
アサイージュース

¥ 600

¥ 600

¥ 600

 ¥ 800

Soft Drink

l e s s  f a t ,  m o r e  p r o t e i n s ,  l o t s  o f  l o v e  f r o m  a q u a  c a f e

  

N o n - m e m b e r s  a r e  c h a r g e d  5 %  i n  a d d i t i o n . メンバー以外の方は別途 5% 頂戴しております。


