

BRUNCH MENU



Brunch	Weekly lunch ウィークリーランチ(サラダ、スープ、パン or ライス付)	¥ 1600
	Casual lunch カジュアルランチ	¥ 1200
	Salad lunch サラダ ランチ(スープ、パン付)	¥ 1600
	Steak lunch ステーキランチ(サラダ、スープ、パン or ライス付)	¥ 2000
	Omlet plate オムレツプレート	¥1200
	+	
	Drink bar	¥ 300

ドリンクバー



Ala Carte	● AQUA cafe hamburger AQUA cafe ビーフ100%パティバーガー	¥ 1900
	AQUA cafe grilled fish burger AQUA cafe メカジキグリルバーガー	¥ 1800
	+	
Topping トッピング	Avocado アボカド	¥350
	Cheese チーズ	¥ 200
	+	
	Drink bar ドリンクバー	¥300
Sides	Small salad ミニサラダ	¥800
	Today's soup 本日のスープ	¥ 600



• less fat, more proteins, lots of love from aqua cafe

All prices include 10% consumption tax. 料金には10%の消費税が含まれます。 Non-members are charged 5% in addition. メンバー以外の方は別途 5% 頂戴しております。

Coffee by Horiguchi coffee company	Coffee コーヒー	¥ 500
by Horigueni conee company	lced coffee アイスコーヒー	¥650
	Espresso エスプレッソ	¥ 500
	Espresso (Double) ダブルエスプレッソ	¥ 650
	Café latte (Hot / Ice) カフェラテ	¥650
	Cappuccino カプチーノ	¥650
Tea Selection	Darjeeling / Earl grey ダージリン、アールグレイ	¥600
	Iced tea アイスティー	¥ 500

Herb tea

ハーブティー

¥ 600

Soft Drink

Orange Juice オレンジジュース	¥ 600
Grapefruit Juice グレープフルーツジュース	¥ 600
Apple Juice アップルジュース	¥ 600
Acai Juice アサイージュース	¥800